Twin Cities USBC
Final Prize Listing
2022 Twin Cities Youth Championships, All Events Handicap event only
Sorted By Event, Division

All Events Handicap, Hdcp Female, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Kreyer, Brittany M 62 2,172 558 $50.00 Saint Paul, MN
2 Howland, Emma 37 2,122 906 $30.00 Ramsey, MN
3 Skinner, Zoe 25 2,108 420 $20.00 Crystal, MN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $100.00

All Events Handicap, Hdcp Male, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Nelson, Coleman O 56 2,199 201 $50.00 Minneapolis, MN
2 Schindeldecker, Brady J 57 2,198 534 $30.00 Minneapolis, MN
3 Rossel, Logan 46 2,197 549 $20.00 Inver Grove, MN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $100.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $200.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $200.00

Final Prize Listing Feb 17,2022 12:34 PM Page 1 of 2



All Events Scratch, Scratch Female, Scratch

Place Team name

1 Rittenour, Elizabeth (Lizzy)
2 Bettendorf, Sadie
3 Salzman, Brooke M

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events Scratch, Scratch Male, Scratch

Place Team name

1 Kreyer, Brandon M
2 Andresen, Zach W
3 Pomije, Hunter

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Twin Cities USBC
Final Prize Listing

Entry
32
29
44
$100.00
Entry
24
44
44
$100.00
$200.00
$200.00

Sorted By Event, Division

Score
1,885
1,824
1,772

Score
2,185
2,148
2,067

2022 Twin Cities Youth Championships, All Events Scratch event only

Prize

$50.00
$30.00
$20.00

Prize

$50.00
$30.00
$20.00

From

Ramsey, MN
Ramsey, MN
Inver Grove, MN

From

Saint Paul, MN
Inver Grove, MN
Inver Grove, MN

Final Prize Listing

Feb 17,2022 12:35PM

Page 2 of 2





