Twin Cities USBC Final Prize Listing

2022 Twin Cities Youth Championships, All Events Handicap event only Sorted By Event, Division

All Events Handicap, Hdcp Female, Handicapped

<u>Prize</u> <u>From</u>
\$50.00 Saint Paul, MN
\$30.00 Ramsey, MN
\$20.00 Crystal, MN
\$. \$.

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$100.00

All Events Handicap, Hdcp Male, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Hcap</u>	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Nelson, Coleman O	56	2,199	201	\$50.00	Minneapolis, MN
2	Schindeldecker, Brady J	57	2,198	534	\$30.00	Minneapolis, MN
3	Rossel, Logan	46	2,197	549	\$20.00	Inver Grove, MN
Total priz	zes awarded in this division: \$10	0.00				
Total priz	zes awarded in this event: \$20	0.00				
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$200.00		0.00				

Twin Cities USBC Final Prize Listing

2022 Twin Cities Youth Championships, All Events Scratch event only Sorted By Event, Division

All Events Scratch, Scratch Female, Scratch

<u>Place</u>	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Rittenour, Elizabeth (Lizzy)	32	1,885	\$50.00	Ramsey, MN
2	Bettendorf, Sadie	29	1,824	\$30.00	Ramsey, MN
3	Salzman, Brooke M	44	1,772	\$20.00	Inver Grove, MN

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$100.00

All Events Scratch, Scratch Male, Scratch

<u>Place</u>	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Kreyer, Brandon M	24	2,185	\$50.00	Saint Paul, MN
2	Andresen, Zach W	44	2,148	\$30.00	Inver Grove, MN
3	Pomije, Hunter	44	2,067	\$20.00	Inver Grove, MN

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$100.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$200.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$200.00